

Item No.3
20.04.2026
Court. No. 12
GB

CPAN 754 of 2021
In
WPA 33241 of 2013

Ambikesh Mahapatra
VS
Shri H.K. Dwivedi & Anr.

Mr. Arka Maiti,
Ms. Gulsanwara Parvin

...for the Applicant.

1. On the prayer of the learned advocate for the applicant, let the matter appear after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)